KAS CONTROL CO., LTD.APURE
Model：A10PR
Measuring range
PH: 0.01PH PH: 0.01PH+1Digit 96mm*96mm*132mm(H*W*D)
ORP:1mV ORP:0.1%+1Digit
Temp: 0.1 ℃ Temp:0.1℃ +1Digit 92.5mm*92.5mm(H*W)
Measuring range Accuracy
PH: 0.01PH PH: 1%FS 144mm*144mm*120mm(H*W*D)

Pipeline upstream≥5DN, downstream≥2DN
※ Connection
Flanged joint is used between flow meter and
distribution pipe, the size should be meet the rule of
B9119-88.
※Explosion-proof: md11BT4
※Environmental temperature: -25~60℃
※Total power consume:≤20W
※Type: Integrated type, Split type, Insertion type.
△Note: RS485 communication is optional. LCD PTFE lining(DN6~DN65), Rubber lining
(greater than DN65), SS316L sensor, integrated type, no grounded ring(pipe is metal),c
an be with RS232, flange mounting, normal pressure is 1.6Mpa.
Flow meter
Model
Type Qmin（m3/h） Qmax（m3/h） Dn(mm)
AYT-25S Integrated type 0.5 17.7 25
AFT-25L Split type
AYT-32S Integrated type 0.9 29 32
AFT-32L Split type
AYT-40S Integrated type 1.4 45.2 40
AFT-40L Split type
AYT-50S Integrated type 2.1 70.7 50
AFT-50L Split type
AYT-65S Integrated type 4 119 65
AFT-65L Split type
AYT-80S Integrated type 5 181 80
AFT-80L Split type
AYT-100S Integrated type 8 283 100
AFT-100L Split type
AYT-125S Integrated type 13 442 125
AFT-125L Split type
AYT-150S Integrated type 19 636 150
AFT-150L Split type
AYT-200S Integrated type 30 1130 200
AFT-200L Split type
AYT-250S Integrated type 50 1767 250
AFT-250L Split type
AYT-300S Integrated type 80 2545 300
AFT-300L Split type
AYT-350S Integrated type 100 3464 350
AFT-350L Split type
AYT-400S Integrated type 140 4524 400
AFT-400L Split type
APURE Intelligent Electromagnetic Flow Meter
■Electromagnetic Flow Meter Data Sheet
Split type(AFT) Insertion typeIntegrated type(AYT)